
CMP 6, CAP 27,  
HMP 5 HAP 3, HAP 25 Kevin Gervin 1/9/16 

TOXICOLOGY  

MATCH THE TOXINS TO THEIR ANTIDOTE/ TREATMENT 
 

 

 

 

Answers on reverse 

Toxin 
 

Paracetamol 
 

Opiates 
 

Benzodiazepines 
 

Β Blockers 
 

Tricyclic antidepressants 
 

Iron 
 

Calcium Channel Blockers 
 

Carbon Monoxide 
 

Digoxin 
 

Ethylene Glycol, Menthanol 
 

Organophosphates 
 

Cyanide 

Sulphonylurea 
 

Warfarin 

Salicylates 
 

Antipsychotics 
 

Cocaine 
 

Malignant Hyperthermia 
 

Arsenic/ Heavy Metals 
 

Methotrexate 
 

Lead 
 

Antidote 
 

Desferrioxamine 

Flumazenil* 

Oxygen (High flow/ Hyperbaric) 

Ethanol; Fomepizole 

XXXXXXX specific antibodies (XXXXbind) 

Dicobalt Edetate; Hydroxocobalamin; 
Methylene Blue; Sodium nitrite/ thiosulphate 

Octreotide, Glucose 

Sodium Bicarbonate 

Folic acid (High dose ‘rescue regime’) 

Glucagon** 

N- acetylcisteine; Methionine 

Atropine; Pralidoxime 

Calcium Gluconate/ Calcium Chloride† 

Naloxone 

Sodium Bicarbonate (for ECG changes) 

Vitamin K; FFP; Prothrombin Complex 
Concentrate (Beriplex) 

Dimercaprol; Succimer 

Succimer; Sodium Calcium Edentate 

Benzodiazepines; GTN; Calcium Channel 
Blockers 

Dantolene 

Procyclidine 
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Toxin 
 

Antidote/ Treatment 

Paracetamol 
 

N- acetylcisteine; Methionine 

Opiates 
 

Naloxone 

Benzodiazepines 
 

Flumazenil* 

Β Blockers 
 

Glucagon** 

Tricyclic antidepressants 
 

Sodium Bicarbonate (for ECG changes) 

Iron 
 

Desferrioxamine 

Calcium Channel Blockers 
 

Calcium Gluconate/ Calcium Chloride† 

Carbon Monoxide 
 

Oxygen (High flow/ Hyperbaric) 

Digoxin 
 

Digoxin specific antibodies (Digibind) 

Ethylene Glycol, Menthanol 
 

Ethanol; Fomepizole 

Organophosphates 
 

Atropine; Pralidoxime 

Cyanide Dicobalt Edetate; Hydroxocobalamin; Methylene 
Blue; Sodium nitrite/ thiosulphate 

Sulphonylurea 
 

Octreotide, Glucose 

Warfarin Vitamin K; FFP; Prothrombin Complex 
Concentrate (Beriplex) 

Salicylates 
 

Sodium Bicarbonate 

Antipsychotics 
 

Procyclidine 

Cocaine 
 

Benzodiazepines; GTN; Calcium Channel Blockers 

Malignant Hyperthermia 
 

Dantolene 

Arsenic/ Heavy Metals 
 

Dimercaprol; Succimer 

Methotrexate 
 

Folic acid (High dose ‘rescue regime’) 

Lead 
 

Succimer; Sodium Calcium Edentate  

*Never in mixed OD or ‘street valium’ 

**Now second line in favour of inotropes. May also require Atropine (for bradycardia), Salbutamol (for 

bronchospasm). Refractory hypotension may require insulin- dextrose infusion, lipid emulsion +/- inotropes 

† Refractory hypotension may require insulin- dextrose infusion, lipid emulsion, inotropes +/- glucagon. May also 

require atropine +/- pacing 

 


